
   

 

 

Tuesday, September 9 Wednesday, September 24 

Thursday, September 11 Thursday, September 25 

Monday, September 15 Monday, September 29 

Thursday, September 18 Wednesday, October 1 

Monday, September 22 Thursday, October 2 

See Ms. Early (room 2B) with any questions! 

 

 

 

COME PLAY PICKLEBALL! ALL SKILL LEVELS WELCOME! 


